
 

 

GOLDEN HILLS PROVINCIAL 

ACHIEVEMENT TEST SCHEDULE 
SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 

January  

Friday, January 17, 2025 Grade 9 ELA Part A  

Window January 22-28 

Monday, January 20, 2025 for Grade 9 ELA Part B 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 for Grade 9 Math Part A 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Gr. 9 Math Part B / Gr. 9 K&E Math 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Grade 9 Science 

Friday, January 24, 2025 for Grade 9 Social 

 

May  

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 for Grade 6 ELAL Part A  
Thursday, May 29, 2025 for Grade 9 ELA Part A 
 
Window June 17-25 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 for Gr. 6 & 9 Math Part B / Gr. 9 K&E Math 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 for Grade 6 & 9 Social 
Thursday, June 19, 2025 for Grade 9 Science 
Monday, June 23, 2025 for Gr 6 & 9 Math Part A 
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 for Grade 6 ELAL & 9 ELA Part B 
 
Grade 9 ELA, Science & Social K & E PAT’s are written on the same days as the grade 9 subject.    


